
Hearts
for Christmas
sponsor form

Yes! I would like to support the 2022 Hearts for Christmas campaign!
This donation is being made by:

An individual (we require a home mailing address for the tax receipt)

A business (we require a business mailing address for the tax receipt)

A group of individuals (for any individual who wishes to have a tax receipt, we require on a separate sheet of paper 
their home address and the amount of money they donated as part of the overall collection)

Donor name (individual or business):

Contact name (if business above):

Contact title:

Mailing address:

Phone: Email:

I/We wish to donate:

Number of 
children in 
family

Gift card 
purchase

Food hamper ($45 is an 
average cost to build and 
distribute one hamper)

Total Number of 
families

Total donation

Total

+

+

+

+

+

+

$75

$150

$225

$300

$375

$450
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=
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x

x
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x

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

$120

$195

$270

$345

$420

$495

Contribute one of four ways:
Donate online at feednovascotia.ca/hearts-for-christmas (not applicable if you did a group collection)
Visit us with cash, credit, debit, or cheque at 67 Wright Avenue in Dartmouth
Mail a cheque payable to Feed Nova Scotia and your completed form to 67 Wright Ave, Dartmouth NS B3B 1H2 
Call us with credit card information at 902-457-1900

For more information on how to support Hearts for Christmas, call 902-457-1900 or email kcurrie@feednovascotia.ca.
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