

Hearts for Christmas sponsor form



Yes! I would like to support the 2022 Hearts for Christmas campaign!

This	donation	is b	eing made by	/ :							
	☐ An individual <i>(we require a home mailing address for the tax receipt)</i>										
		A business (we require a business mailing address for the tax receipt)									
	A group of individuals (for any individual who wishes to have a tax receipt, we require on a separate sheet of pape their home address and the amount of money they donated as part of the overall collection)										
Dono	or name (indi	vidual or busi	nes	s):						
Cont	Contact name (if business above):										
Cont	Contact title:										
					Email:						
I/We	wish to d	lona	ite:								
Num	ber of		Gift card		Food hamper (\$45 is an		Total		Number of	Total donation	
child fami	lren in		purchase		average cost to build and distribute one hamper)		Total		families	Total donation	
	lren in	+		+	average cost to build and	=	\$120	X		Total donation	
	lren in ly	+	purchase	+ +	average cost to build and distribute one hamper)	=		x		Total donation	
	lren in ly 1		purchase \$75		average cost to build and distribute one hamper) \$45		\$120			Total donation	
	lren in ly 1 2	+	\$75 \$150	+	average cost to build and distribute one hamper) \$45 \$45	=	\$120 \$195	Х		Total donation	
	lren in ly 1 2 3	+	\$75 \$150 \$225	+	average cost to build and distribute one hamper) \$45 \$45 \$45	=	\$120 \$195 \$270	X		Total donation	
	1 2 3 4	+ + +	\$75 \$150 \$225 \$300	+ + +	average cost to build and distribute one hamper) \$45 \$45 \$45 \$45	= =	\$120 \$195 \$270 \$345	X X X		Total donation	
	1 2 3 4 5 6	+ + + + +	\$75 \$150 \$225 \$300 \$375	+ + + + +	average cost to build and distribute one hamper) \$45 \$45 \$45 \$45 \$45 \$45	= = =	\$120 \$195 \$270 \$345 \$420	x x x		Total donation	

For more information on how to support Hearts for Christmas, call 902-457-1900 or email kcurrie@feednovascotia.ca.